
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PELHAM CITY OF;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199703250000
91311

03/25/1997
12:23:30

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

16 10 Lot#:16
Book:16 Pg:10
Desc:CHANDA
TERRACE 6TH
SECTOR

199706040001
75221

06/04/1997
12:51:31

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

LEDFORD,
FRED E

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE

199706050001
76011

06/05/1997
09:04:26

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
COUNTY

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199710080003
28991

10/08/1997
03:10:25

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

BRASHER,
NORMAN R

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199710080003
29001

10/08/1997
03:10:27

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee DEEDS WELLS,
RICHARD

199711050003
63001

11/05/1997
02:13:06

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

CLOWER,
DONNA

15 81 Lot#:33
Book:15 Pg:81

199711190003
77321

11/19/1997
11:14:18

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WELLS,
RICHARD

199712150004
07031

12/15/1997
11:37:16

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor DEEDS SHERMAN
INTERNATION
AL CORP

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NW

199702180000
51681

02/18/1997
01:31:40

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

PELHAM CITY
OF

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199712150004
07041

12/15/1997
11:37:18

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHERMAN
INTERNATION
AL CORP

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:AND SE
NW


