Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= PELHAM CITY OF;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703250000 91311	03/25/1997 12:23:30	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS				16	10		Lot#:16 Book:16 Pg:10 Desc:CHANDA TERRACE 6TH SECTOR
199706040001 75221	06/04/1997 12:51:31	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	LEDFORD, FRED E						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE
199706050001 76011	06/05/1997 09:04:26	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	DEEDS	SHELBY COUNTY						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW
199710080003 28991	10/08/1997 03:10:25	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	BRASHER, NORMAN R						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199710080003 29001	10/08/1997 03:10:27	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS, RICHARD						
199711050003 63001	11/05/1997 02:13:06	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	CLOWER, DONNA			15	81		Lot#:33 Book:15 Pg:81
199711190003 77321	11/19/1997 11:14:18	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WELLS, RICHARD						
199712150004 07031	12/15/1997 11:37:16	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	DEEDS	SHERMAN INTERNATION AL CORP						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NW
199702180000 51681	02/18/1997 01:31:40	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	PELHAM CITY OF						Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199712150004 07041	12/15/1997 11:37:18	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHERMAN INTERNATION AL CORP						Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:AND SE NW